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Paseky nad Jizerou JEZÍRKO
PSL

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Evžen Mareš
REFEREE Petr Kostrounek
CHIEF OF RACE Jiří Žďárský

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE
START 800 m
FINISH 690 m
DROP 110 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Petr Havliček

GATES 18
STARTING TIME 10:30

WEATHER : Polojasno SNOW : Mokrý TEMPERATURE S : 8°    F : 0°
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender : Ladies / Year : 1900 To 1996  
1 31 Šonková Dana 1915 100. Hard 39.31 39.93 1:19.24
2 35 Nesvadbová Lenka 1915 50.02 46.83 1:36.85 17.61
3 32 Janíková Barbora 1915 100. Hard 1:04.73 59.30 2:04.03 44.79
4 34 Mišíková Dáša 1915 100. Hard 1:31.50 46.35 2:17.85 58.61

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)
33 Piskačová Tereza 1915

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)
33 Piskačová Tereza 1915

  Gender : Men / Year : 1900 To 1996 / Bib. : 1 To 99  
1 13 Brůžek Viktor 1915 Aloha 30.38 30.92 1:01.30
2 5 Šonka Jirka 1915 100.Hard 30.98 32.20 1:03.18 1.88
3 2 Urban Aleš 1915 100 Hard 31.37 32.14 1:03.51 2.21
4 12 Coleva Petr 1915 Lítací jelen 32.30 31.86 1:04.16 2.86
5 22 Holanec Jan 1915 Houmer 32.02 32.68 1:04.70 3.40
6 26 Šonka Jarin 1915 100. Hard 32.65 33.34 1:05.99 4.69
7 1 Keclík jnr. Jiří - Kazi 1915 Lítací jelen 33.35 33.24 1:06.59 5.29
8 15 Podhorecký Mirek 1915 Sklerosa 33.97 34.53 1:08.50 7.20
9 8 Hruška Adrian 1915 34.04 34.99 1:09.03 7.73
10 3 Klein Tomáš 1915 100. HARD 34.20 35.62 1:09.82 8.52
11 53 Počinek Adam 1915 33.59 36.35 1:09.94 8.64
12 7 Glajch Martin 1915 Vllnna 34.52 35.51 1:10.03 8.73
13 16 Novák Jiří 1915 100 Hard 35.43 37.44 1:12.87 11.57
14 4 Krbec Ondra 1915 100.Hard 38.95 36.29 1:15.24 13.94
15 6 Stareček Jiří 1915 Lítací jelen 36.45 39.28 1:15.73 14.43
16 18 Jež Ladislav 1915 100.HARD 38.82 37.65 1:16.47 15.17
17 23 Krotil Honza 1915 YSR 39.59 38.36 1:17.95 16.65
18 9 Keclík st. Jiří 1915 Lítací jelen 39.77 39.94 1:19.71 18.41
19 14 Vocel Petr 1915 TAZ 39.69 41.25 1:20.94 19.64
20 10 Bílý Michal 1915 ZODYHYD SNOW 40.65 40.66 1:21.31 20.01
21 30 Nesvadba Jan 1915 44.55 41.43 1:25.98 24.68
22 25 Zach Petr 1915 PARTA 48.63 43.43 1:32.06 30.76
23 17 Škvára Petr 1915 50.05 46.76 1:36.81 35.51

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)
11 Havlíček Petr 1915 100. Hard
19 Sokol Daniel 1915 Classic Rokytnice 44.06
27 Chmel Tomáš 1915

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)
11 Havlíček Petr 1915 100. Hard

Pizár

1 31 Šonková Dana 1970 CZE 100. Hard 39.31 39.93 1:19.24
2 35 Nesvadbová Lenka 1981 CZE 50.02 46.83 1:36.85 17.61
3 34 Myšíková Dáša 1984 CZE 100. Hard 1:31.50 46.35 2:17.85 58.61
4 32 Janíková Barbora 1983 CZE 100. Hard 1:04.73 59.30 2:04.03 44.79

33 Piskačová Tereza 1991 CZE

33 Piskačová Tereza 1991 CZE

1 13 Brůžek Viktor 1980 CZE Aloha 30.38 30.92 1:01.30
2 5 Šonka Jirka 1971 CZE 100.Hard 30.98 32.20 1:03.18 01.88
3 2 Urban Aleš 1981 CZE 100 Hard 31.37 32.14 1:03.51 02.21
4 22 Holanec Jan 1975 CZE Houmer 32.02 32.68 1:04.70 03.40
5 26 Šonka Jarin 1973 CZE 100. Hard 32.65 33.34 1:05.99 04.69
6 1 Keclík jnr. Jiří - Kazi 1979 CZE Lítací jelen 33.35 33.24 1:06.59 05.29
7 8 Hruška Adrian 1974 CZE 34.04 34.99 1:09.03 07.73
8 53 Počinek Adam 1999 CZE 33.59 36.35 1:09.94 08.64
9 15 Podhorecký Mirek 1969 CZE Sklerosa 33.97 34.53 1:08.50 07.20

10 3 Klein Tomáš 1974 CZE 100. HARD 34.20 35.62 1:09.82 08.52
11 7 Glajch Martin 1975 CZE Vllnna 34.52 35.51 1:10.03 08.73
12 16 Novák Jiří 1975 CZE 100 Hard 35.43 37.44 1:12.87 11.57
13 4 Krbec Ondra 1984 CZE 100.Hard 38.95 36.29 1:15.24 13.94
14 6 Stareček Jiří 1974 CZE Lítací jelen 36.45 39.28 1:15.73 14.43
15 18 Jež Ladislav 1964 CZE 100.HARD 38.82 37.65 1:16.47 15.17
16 23 Krotil Honza 1970 CZE YSR 39.59 38.36 1:17.95 16.65
17 9 Keclík st. Jiří 1953 CZE Lítací jelen 39.77 39.94 1:19.71 18.41
18 14 Vocel Petr 1969 CZE TAZ 39.69 41.25 1:20.94 19.64
19 10 Bílý Michal 1974 CZE ZODYHYD SNOW 40.65 40.66 1:21.31 20.01
20 30 Nesvadba Jan 1986 CZE 44.55 41.43 1:25.98 24.68
21 25 Zach Petr 1973 CZE PARTA 48.63 43.43 1:32.06 30.76
22 17 Škvára Petr 1978 CZE 50.05 46.76 1:36.81 35.51

DSQ 12 Choleva Petr 1974 CZE Lítací jelen 32.30 31.86 1:04.16 02.86

11 Havlíček Petr 1969 CZE 100. Hard
19 Sokol Daniel 1992 CZE Classic Rokytnice 44.06
27 Chmel Tomáš 1994 CZE

11 Havlíček Petr 1969 CZE 100. Hard
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

20 Svoboda Miroslav 1915 Mahony Snowboards 50.08
21 Tulach Jaroslav 1915 LO AŠ 2:43.01
24 Petrof Antonín 1915 49.08
27 Chmel Tomáš 1915

  Gender : Ladies / Year : 1997 To 2001  
1 41 Skřipská Klára 1997 Lítací jelen 36.18 38.33 1:14.51
2 42 Žďárská Dita 1997 100.Hard 41.55 36.41 1:17.96 3.45
3 43 Belocká Natálie 1997 43.15 48.31 1:31.46 16.95

  Gender : Men / Year : 1997 To 2001  
1 50 Choleva Kryštof 1997 Lítací jelen 34.05 33.70 1:07.75
2 45 Stareček Jiří 1997 Lítací jelen 41.68 37.87 1:19.55 11.80
3 49 Žák Zbyněk 1997 Lítací jelen 41.71 43.05 1:24.76 17.01

  Gender : Ladies / Year : 2002 To 2005  
1 66 Maděrová Zuzana 2002 39.81 39.25 1:19.06
2 59 Šonková Klára 2002 100.Hard 48.82 36.59 1:25.41 6.35
3 69 Johanová Jůlie 2002 44.88 43.06 1:27.94 8.88
4 64 Kolesová Zuzana 2002 Lítací jelen 45.71 43.86 1:29.57 10.51
5 60 Bílá Eliška 2002 ZODYHYD SNOW 55.61 54.50 1:50.11 31.05
6 63 Skřipská Kristýna 2002 Lítací jelen 1:02.34 57.94 2:00.28 41.22
7 65 Bestová Valentina 2002 1:37.10 1:01.47 2:38.57 1:19.51

  Gender : Men / Year : 2002 To 2005  
1 74 Choleva Šimon 2002 Lítací jelen 33.24 38.12 1:11.36
2 73 Bílý Matyáš 2002 ZODYHYD SNOW 59.25 1:08.42 2:07.67 56.31

  Gender : Men / Year : 2006 To 2009  
1 81 Krotil Honza 2006 YSR 46.76 42.71 1:29.47
2 84 Klein Kryštof 2006 100. HARD 45.66 45.37 1:31.03 1.56
3 82 Tulach Ondřej 2006 LO AŠ 47.26 47.41 1:34.67 5.20
4 83 Krasilov Jiřík 2006 SKI MB 56.85 58.10 1:54.95 25.48
5 85 Šonka Tonda 2006 100.Hard 1:01.47 1:04.11 2:05.58 36.11

PSL

20 Svoboda Miroslav 1998 CZE Mahony Snowboards 50.08
21 Tulach Jaroslav 1975 CZE LO AŠ 2:43.01
24 Petrof Antonín 1987 CZE 49.08
27 Chmel Tomáš 1994 CZE

1 42 Žďárská Dita 2001 CZE 100.Hard 41.55 36.41 1:17.96 03.45
2 41 Skřipská Klára 2001 CZE Lítací jelen 36.18 38.33 1:14.51
3 43 Belocká Natálie 2000 CZE 43.15 48.31 1:31.46 16.95

1 49 Žák Zbyněk 1999 CZE Lítací jelen 41.71 43.05 1:24.76 17.01
2 74 Choleva Šimon 2003 CZE Lítací jelen 33.24 38.12 1:11.36
3 50 Choleva Kryštof 2001 CZE Lítací jelen 34.05 33.70 1:07.75
4 45 Stareček Jiří 2000 CZE Lítací jelen 41.68 37.87 1:19.55 11.80

1 66 Maděrová Zuzana 2003 CZE 39.81 39.25 1:19.06
2 59 Šonková Klára 2003 CZE 100.Hard 48.82 36.59 1:25.41 06.35
3 64 Kolesová Zuzana 2002 CZE Lítací jelen 45.71 43.86 1:29.57 10.51
4 63 Skřipská Kristýna 2004 CZE Lítací jelen 1:02.34 57.94 2:00.28 41.22
5 69 Johanová Jůlie 2003 CZE 44.88 43.06 1:27.94 08.88
6 60 Bílá Eliška 2005 CZE ZODYHYD SNOW 55.61 54.50 1:50.11 31.05
7 65 Bestová Valentina 2004 CZE 1:37.10 1:01.47 2:38.57 1:19.51

1 73 Bílý Matyáš 2005 CZE ZODYHYD SNOW 59.25 1:08.42 2:07.67 56.31

1 84 Klein Kryštof 2007 CZE 100. HARD 45.66 45.37 1:31.03 01.56
2 81 Krotil Honza 2007 CZE YSR 46.76 42.71 1:29.47
3 82 Tulach Ondřej 2006 CZE LO AŠ 47.26 47.41 1:34.67 05.20
4 83 Krasilov Jiřík 2007 CZE SKI MB 56.85 58.10 1:54.95 25.48
5 85 Šonka Tonda 2006 CZE 100.Hard 1:01.47 1:04.11 2:05.58 36.11


